
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 16738415

2 16733572

3 16384417

4 349135

5 343864

6 5140

7 131

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 4 19176 286 19466 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 2 10728 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 1 16222 382 16605 0 0

5 Dumka 13 4589 47 4649 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 30 50971 1047 52048 2 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 6 9862 38 9906 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19407 186 19593 0 0

12 Jamtara 3 5540 61 5604 1 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7814 57 7871 0 0

16 Lohardaga 1 6621 88 6710 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 1 12184 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13733 197 13930 0 0

20 Ranchi 62 84675 1585 86322 6 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 3 7137 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7103 92 7195 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12929 133 13063 1 0

130 343854 5140 349124 10 0

1

2

3

4

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

Mortality Rate 1.30% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 3097.72% 29204.7 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.48%

Total 11

Indicators India Jharkhand
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Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

0

0

0

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 343854 10

Number of Death 5140 0

Number of Negative cases 16358773 25644

Number of Positive cases 349124 11

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 16716316 22099

Total Number of Samples Tested 16707917 25655

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 21.11.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 21-Nov-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 21-Nov-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered 

as on 21-Nov-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 

20-Nov-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 21-

Nov-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1049822 69.62% 412090 27.33% 1461912 7238 4745

Chatra 762571 464310 60.89% 151000 19.80% 615310 1352 2506

Deoghar 1091021 670612 61.47% 343428 31.48% 1014040 13697 6580

Dhanbad 1962929 1249495 63.65% 527089 26.85% 1776584 6604 6705

Dumka 966254 683706 70.76% 297180 30.76% 980886 3747 6300

East Singhbhum 1677341 1444224 86.10% 747754 44.58% 2191978 334 9088

Garhwa 967235 567246 58.65% 245388 25.37% 812634 3727 3453

Giridih 1788159 1072653 59.99% 409972 22.93% 1482625 10252 6582

Godda 960484 617511 64.29% 293640 30.57% 911151 7581 5280

Gumla 749648 404287 53.93% 183842 24.52% 588129 3214 491

Hazaribagh 1268283 893147 70.42% 376403 29.68% 1269550 4829 6544

Jamtara 578419 402578 69.60% 168414 29.12% 570992 2722 2486

Khunti 388921 248064 63.78% 122329 31.45% 370393 1616 1105

Koderma 523737 368002 70.26% 158011 30.17% 526013 898 586

Latehar 531575 322458 60.66% 113609 21.37% 436067 4610 2369

Lohardaga 337666 184869 54.75% 74920 22.19% 259789 681 970

Pakur 658399 461901 70.16% 171850 26.10% 633751 9127 4308

Palamu 1418455 838993 59.15% 429075 30.25% 1268068 10088 7300

Ramgarh 694244 530379 76.40% 217944 31.39% 748323 1791 1104

Ranchi 2130936 1565149 73.45% 752167 35.30% 2317316 7209 6542

Sahebganj 841308 528029 62.76% 197296 23.45% 725325 12891 5876

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 522050 67.03% 201687 25.90% 723737 2951 1584

Simdega 438419 285013 65.01% 132823 30.30% 417836 972 668

West Singhbhum 1098527 660713 60.15% 271512 24.72% 932225 4047 2373

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,60,35,211 66.48% 69,99,423 29.02% 2,30,34,634 1,22,178 95,545

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 21 Nov 09:30 PM



1 Bokaro 1422 3323 4745

2 Chatra 646 1860 2506

3 Deoghar 3763 2817 6580

4 Dhanbad 2469 4236 6705

5 Dumka 2045 4255 6300

6 East Singhbhum 1383 7705 9088

7 Garhwa 1671 1782 3453

8 Giridih 2655 3927 6582

9 Godda 2625 2655 5280

10 Gumla 193 298 491

11 Hazaribagh 2014 4530 6544

12 Jamtara 901 1585 2486

13 Khunti 804 301 1105

14 Koderma 103 483 586

15 Latehar 1085 1284 2369

16 Lohardaga 335 635 970

17 Pakur 2346 1962 4308

18 Palamu 1511 5789 7300

19 Ramgarh 202 902 1104

20 Ranchi 2004 4538 6542

21 Sahebganj 3169 2707 5876

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 536 1048 1584

23 Simdega 207 461 668

24 West Singhbhum 983 1390 2373

Total 35,072 60,473 95,545

VACCINATION ON 21-11-2021 ,report generated on 21-11-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL


